
St. Louis Secondary School, Carrickmacross 

Calendar 2023/24 

 

  

Wednesday 23rd August 3rd years study skills morning. Timetabled classes resume 

on Thursday 31st August. 

Thursday 25th August Staff planning (Croke park)  

Friday 26th August 6th years study skills morning. Timetabled classes resume 

on Thursday 31st August. 

Monday 28th August    Ty Induction (9-11) 

Tuesday 29th August First Year Induction (9:00-3:55)  

Wednesday 30th August  First year induction/assessments (9:00-1:20) 

Thursday 31st August   First year induction continues (Trip to Muckno) 

3rd and 6th years and LCA return.  

Induction for Exchange students (9-11) 

Friday 1st September   All Students return.  

Wed. 13th – Thurs 14th September Third year trip to Burren 

Thursday 21st September  6th Year (Including LCA) going to Higher Options RDS 

Wednesday 27th September  Open Night 

Friday 29th September   School closed  

Thursday 26th October   First year prayer service 

Friday 27th October   Wellbeing Day  

Monday 30th October   Mid Term Break 

Monday 6th November   School re-opens 

Friday 25th November   Ty Exams finish 

Monday 27th November End of continuous assessment for 3rd and reports completed. 

Monday 27th- Friday 1st December Exam week for 1st, 2nd & 5th years (Finish Fri. 1st Dec) 

Ty Work Experience 1 



Thursday 30th November  3rd Yr PT Meeting  

Monday 4th December   School Closed 

Tuesday 5th December Junior Cycle Cluster day (school closed for students) 

Monday 11th December  End of continuous assessment for 6th and reports 

completed 

Thursday 14th December  6th yr. PT meeting  

Friday 22nd December   Closing for Christmas Holidays (School closes  

                              at 1.15pm) 

Monday 8th January   School re-opens 

Monday 15th January   1st yr PT meeting  

Monday 22nd January   3rd & 6th yr mock exams begin (Finish Friday 2nd Feb) 

Tuesday 30th January   5th yr PT meeting 

Monday 5th February   School Closed/ Bank Holiday  

Monday 12th February   Mid Term Break 

Monday 19th February   School re opens 

Monday 26th February   2nd yr PT meeting  

Monday 4th- Fri 8th March  Ty ski trip 

Ty Work Experience 2 for those not on ski trip 

Tuesday 12th March   TY PT meeting  

Monday 18th March   School Closed/ Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th March   Easter Holidays 

Monday 8th April   School re opens 

Thursday 25th April   TY exams Finish 

Friday 26th April   Musical rehearsals begin 

Friday 3rd May    School Closed 

Monday 6th May    School Closed/ Bank Holiday  

Wednesday 15th -17th    Musical 

Friday 17th May    Final day of classes for 6th yrs 



Monday 20th May   TY Graduation Evening 

1st, 2nd and 5th yr exams begin (Finish Thursday 23rd May) 

Tuesday 21st   Leaving Certificate Graduation 

Friday 24th May   Final day of classes for 3rd years 

Tuesday 28th May   Information evening for Incoming First year parents 

Wednesday 29th May   Peer Ministry Night 

Thursday & Friday 30th & 31st May  Feedback on summer house exams for 1st, 2nd and 5th year 

Friday 31st May   Summer holidays closing 

 


